Bonus 3,986.00 3,986.00 0.00 3,986.00

Sales Incentive 0.00 6,870.00 0.00 6,870.00

Fitness Allowance 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 2,391.00

Salary Advance 3,230.00

Gross Earnings 31,785.00 Total Deductions 5,621.00

In words ( ) : Twenty Six Thousand One Hundred Sixty Four Only Net Salary : 26,164.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic 175,461.00 39,858.00 19,929.00 235,248.00

Bonus 35,094.00 7,972.00 3,986.00 47,052.00

Sales Incentive 45,751.00 0.00 6,870.00 52,621.00

[...]

Bonus 3,986.00 3,986.00 0.00 3,986.00

Sales Incentive 0.00 4,337.00 0.00 4,337.00

Fitness Allowance 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 2,391.00

Salary Advance 440.00

Gross Earnings 29,252.00 Total Deductions 2,831.00

In words ( ) : Twenty Six Thousand Four Hundred Twenty One Only Net Salary : 26,421.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic 195,390.00 19,929.00 19,929.00 235,248.00

Bonus 39,080.00 3,986.00 3,986.00 47,052.00

Sales Incentive 53,021.00 0.00 4,337.00 57,358.00

[...]

Bonus 3,986.00 3,986.00 0.00 3,986.00

Sales Incentive 0.00 4,035.00 0.00 4,035.00

Fitness Allowance 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 2,391.00

Salary Advance 2,525.00

Gross Earnings 28,950.00 Total Deductions 4,916.00

In words ( ) : Twenty Four Thousand Thirty Four Only Net Salary : 24,034.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic 215,319.00 0.00 19,929.00 235,248.00

Bonus 43,066.00 0.00 3,986.00 47,052.00

Sales Incentive 57,358.00 0.00 4,035.00 61,393.00

Fitness Allowance 11,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 12,000.00